

Misc.- 74/47 of 2022.

R- 63/2022.

Present : Ms. Sosanna Rai, J.M. 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bishnupur.

Order.

Dtd.19.09.22.

Today is fixed for S.R and appearance of O.P.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the Petitioner filed a hazira

S.R. and A/D card is received after duly service upon O.P.

Let, it be kept with the record.

O.P. appears today and files a fresh executed Vokatnama.

Perused. Let, it be kept with the record.

O.P. by filling a petition prayed for time for payment on the ground stated in the petition.

Perused the petition. Heard.

Prayer for adjournment is considered and allowed as last chance.

Fixing 19.11.22 for filling W/O or W/S by O.P. and filling affidavit of discloser of assets and liabilities.

**J.M. 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bishnupur.**